PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10639
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10639
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Micro- and Nanotechnology
Sensors, Systems, and
Applications X
Thomas George

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10639  1063901-2
  Contents
   ix Authors
  xiii Conference Committee
              xvii Introduction
   HYBRID INTEGRATED QUANTUM PHOTONICS
 10639 03  Quantum emitters in 2D materials (Invited Paper) [10639-2]
 10639 04  Cavity integrated layered material devices (Invited Paper) [10639-3]
 10639 05  Controlling light with quantum dot spin on-a-chip (Invited Paper) [10639-4]
   IMAGING WITH SUBWAVELENGTH PIXELS
 10639 07  Plasmonic heterodimensional resonance for subwavelength imaging (Invited Paper) [10639-6]
 10639 08  Diffractive optics approach towards subwavelength pixels (Invited Paper) [10639-7]
 10639 09  Subwavelength imaging challenges in the infrared and THz wavebands (Invited Paper)
[10639-8]
 10639 0A  Spatial filtering of evanescent waves with rough multilayer hyperbolic metamaterials (Invited
Paper) [10639-9]
   ORIGAMI AND KIRIGAMI-BASED TECHNOLOGIES
 10639 0B  Designing materials and devices to revolutionize and engineer the future of electronics and
photonics through computationally led and data-driven approaches (Keynote Paper)
[10639-10]
 10639 0E  Folding and stretching a thermoelectric generator (Invited Paper) [10639-13]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10639  1063901-3
   MICRO/NANO-STRUCTURES FOR ENHANCING CONTROL OF LIGHT-MATTER INTERACTIONS FOR
ADVANCED MICROSYSTEMS
 10639 0H  Opto-plasmonic devices: controlling light with electrons (Invited Paper) [10639-16]
   FLATLAND PHOTONICS FOR WAVE SHAPING, IMAGING, AND SENSING
 10639 0M  Hyperbolic metamaterial-based plasmoelectronic nanodevices for detection and harvesting
of infrared radiation (Invited Paper, Rising Researcher Paper) [10639-21]
 10639 0O  Geometric phase and nonlinear photonic metasurfaces (Invited Paper) [10639-23]
   SYNTHESIS, ANALYSIS, AND APPLICATIONS OF 2D MATERIALS
 10639 0T  Controlled growth of 2D heterostructures and prevention of TMD oxidation (Invited Paper)
[10639-29]
 10639 0U  Hybridized graphene materials (Invited Paper) [10639-30]
 10639 0V  Density-dependent excitonic properties and dynamics in 2D heterostructures consisting of
boron nitride and monolayer or few-layer tungsten diselenide (Invited Paper) [10639-31]
 10639 0X  Peptoid-based membrane-mimetic two dimensional nanomaterials (Invited Paper) [10639-33]
   NOVEL HARSH ENVIRONMENT SENSORS FOR ENERGY APPLICATIONS
 10639 0Y  The role of sensors and controls in transforming the energy landscape (Keynote Paper)
[10639-34]